

Spl. Court Case – 15 of 2019 (73 of 2019)

CNR No- WBBK01-**002566-2019**

Reg. No – Spl. Court Case – 73 of 2019

Present: M. Karmakar, Additional District and Sessions Judge 1st Court, Bankura, In – Charge

Order no – 32

Dated – 06.09.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on CB is present with hazira.

Ld. Spl. P.P. in-charge is present with hazira.

No witness is present today.

Regular P.O. is leave on duty.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To date (07.09.2022) for evidence.

Judge POCSO Court Bankura